Office366 R X —+ra3—XAHYF a7 LA

HERE

- Windows > —figfy 7% Office DERAAKIETRAZ—INTWB A
- 9 TIT Office365 AEAINTWBE F7-1F. EAFEDH
O—RE
Office365 ZEA & n/=IEH Y OERRMITIC, Outlook , OneDrive , Teams , Planner , Skype for
Business , Flow , SharePoint Online , Power Bl , Sway , Delve ZZDO#IZE L fEWNAZBEHL £7,
FERME, w470V 7 ML VREIATVWEIERE, SHoF )P FALERZFBLET,

ILAR
Office365 DEF (20 53)

Outlook (Exchange Online) (40 %) #IE

1. Outlook on the Web, FEXR. &R
2.

Outlook 2016 MEARIEE

OneDrive for Business (40 53)

1.

vk wnN

6.

OneDrive on the Web &MiELN

REE D 7 1 ILDREF
J7 1 ILDEEA
J714ILOHEB
IN—= 3 fERE
J7 1 )ILDiRE

Teams (60 53)

vk wN

6.

F— INDVERK

F v RILOENN
AVt —OiRTE
Fryh
J71ILDOHB
AT IRE

Planner (20 %93)

1.
2.

Planner & (&
SR ODEER

Skype for business (30 53)

1.

vk wN

1.Skype for Business MERE
IM XS

Bk (JIL—2)

BEEiE. BB

ASAIRE

Flow (20 %)

6.
7.
8.

Flow & (&
F> 7L — hOFIE
T O—DFTARAERR

Share Point Online (30 ) SE®D#

9.

10
11
12

13.

14

SharePoint Online & (&
. F=LYAb

L REFEIATH

. Office Online
FFUEN

L HIJYA

Power BI (60 %)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Power BI {& B3

Web 507 —FE4F

LR— bOVERK

L R— SODVERK

YA MADFET

LR— hODIRF

Power BI B bADFIT

v a1R— ROER
F—ABHFORATZ1—)LODRE
FvahR— RoHRE

TofttdY—EXR (20 A ZDMMDOY—EX (40 73)

25
26
27

. Yammer
. Dleve
. Sway it

XABRVCIERICOWTIE—HEEICKRDZENATITVET,

kXt Lr4 - RoTT



